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BULLHEAD CITY/ MOHAVE VALLEY 
Real Estate Firm Representative 
Evan Fuchs 
Bullhead Laughlin Realty       
928-704-6700 
Evan@EvanFuchs.com 
 
Region 1 Vice President 
Dale Kelley 
All Arizona River Realty LLC 
928-763-3500 
dkelley52@aol.com 
 
Quota Director 
Karen Summitt 
Summitt's River Realty, Inc 
928-768-6622 
ksomeit@yahoo.com 
 
CENTRAL ARIZONA 
Quota Director 
Kristin Croak 
ERA Young Realty - Payson 
928-474-4554 
kristin.croak@erayoung.net 
 
GREEN VALLEY/SAHUARITA 
Quota Director 
Susan Derlein 
Long Realty -Green Valley 
520-625-5000 
susan@realestategreenvalley.com 
 
KINGMAN/GOLDEN VALLEY 
Association Executive 
Kerry Dempsey 
928-692-3222 
kerrykgvar@gmail.com 

 
Quota Director 
Ann White 
Remax Prestige Properties 
928-718-0100 
AnnWhiteatReMax@gmail.com 
 
LAKE HAVASU 
Immediate Past President 
Lori Doerfler 
Realty ONE Group Mountain Desert 
928-680-7350 
lori@loridee.com 
 
Quota Director 
Mimi Lundy 
Realty ONE Group Mountain Desert 
928-680-7350 
mimilundy@yahoo.com 
 
Business Services & Technology Chair 
Aaron Pfeifer 
Realty Executives Lake Havasu 
928-680-7790 
aaronpfeifer@realtyexecutives.com 
 
President-elect 
Mary Roberts 
Realty Executives Lake Havasu 
928-680-7790 
maryrobertshavasu@gmail.com 
 
Quota Director 
Hilary Sosey 
Realty Executives Lake Havasu 
928-680-7790 
hilary18@me.com 
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NORTHERN ARIZONA 
Quota Director 
Laurie Hamilton 
RE/MAX Peak Properties, LLC 
928-214-7325 
flagstafflaurie@gmail.com 
 
Real Estate Firm Representative 
Jacquie Kellogg 
West USA Realty Flagstaff 
928-779-5354 
jacquie489@aol.com 
 
Region 3 Vice President 
Dani Lawrence 
Realty ONE Group Mountain Desert 
928-774-3392 
danirealtor08@gmail.com 
 
Past President 
Paula Monthofer 
Realty ONE Group Mountain Desert 
928-774-3392 
pmonthofer@mac.com 
 
Treasurer            
Gary Nelson 
Realty Executives of Flagstaff 
928-773-9300 
gary@garynelsongroup.com 
 
Risk Management Chair 
Lisa Paffrath 
BHGRE Grand View North 
928-526-7777 
lisa@lisapaffrath.realtor 
 
 

 
Quota Director 
Tammara Prager 
Realty Executives of Flagstaff 
928-773-9300 
tammara.prager@gmail.com 
 
PHOENIX 
National Director & Quota Director 
Kerri Beaufeaux 
Realty Executives 
602-861-3300 
kerri@homesbykerrib.com 
 
Quota Director 
Sheryl Bowden 
Realty Executives 
602-861-3300 
Sherylbowden@cox.net 
 
Quota Director 
Melisa Camp 
Homesmart 
602-761-4600 
mcamp@hsmove.com 
 
National Director 
Deb Fisher 
Realty Executives 
602-861-3300 
Debfisherreax@gmail.com 
 
National Director 
Sue Flucke 
West USA Realty  
602-942-4200 
sueflucke@westusa.com 
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Quota Director 
Duane Fouts 
Above and Beyond Realty 
623-251-3607 
Duane.Fouts@gmail.com 
 
Quota Director 
Jaclyn Fouts 
Above and Beyond Realty 
623-251-3607 
jaclynfouts.realtor@gmail.com 
 
Real Estate Firm Representative 
Jereme Kleven 
My Home Group Real Estate 
602-525-3579 
jereme@myhomegroup.com 
 
RRC President 
Fred LaBell 
HomeSmart 
480-443-7400 
FLaBell@cox.net 
 
Quota Director 
Margaret Lindsay 
West USA Realty  
602-942-4200 
margephx@aol.com 
 
Quota Director 
Ben Little 
Realty ONE Group 
602-953-4000 
benrealtyone@gmail.com 
 
 
 

 
Quota Director 
Sula Meyer 
Homesmart 
602-761-4600 
sula@sulameyer.com 
 
National Director & Quota Director 
Sam Miller 
Homesmart 
602-761-4600 
sam.milleraz@gmail.com 
 
Quota Director 
Craig Sanford 
Realty ONE Group 
602-953-4000 
craig@craigsanford.com 
 
Quota Director 
Kathryn Sanford 
Realty ONE Group 
602-953-4000 
Kathryn@KathrynSanford.com 
 
Quota Director 
Peggy Schwartz 
Schwartz Realty Group 
602-885-3999 
peggyschwartz@cox.net 
 
Past President 
Jim Sexton 
Opendoor Homes 
480-351-6622 
Jim@opendoor.com 
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Quota Director 
Tonia Vickery 
RE/MAX Desert Showcase 
623-979-8888 
tonia.vickery@gmail.com 
 
PRESCOTT AREA 
Quota Director 
Jeff Bashaw 
Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage 
928-776-1166 
Jbashaw11@gmail.com 
 
Quota Director 
Lee Giblin 
Code of the West Realty 
928-533-9413 
leegiblinaz@gmail.com 
 
Quota Director 
Juliana Malouff-Mc Croskey 
BloomTree Realty 
928-443-8800 
juliana.mccroskey@gmail.com 
 
Quota Director 
Jennifer McMahon 
Realty Executives Northern AZ 
928-777-0077 
jensellsprescott@gmail.com 
 
Quota Director 
Angela Sumner 
Sumner Commercial Real Estate 
928-775-4227 
angie@sumnercre.com 
 
 

 
SANTA CRUZ COUNTY 
Quota Director 
Dora Dexter 
Dexter Real Estate, Inc. 
520-287-8663 
dexterrealestate.inc@gmail.com 
 
SCOTTSDALE AREA 
Real Estate Firm Representative 
Martha Appel 
Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage 
480-481-8400 
martha.appel@azmoves.com 
 
Quota Director 
Paul Baker 
RE/MAX Fine Properties 
480-792-9500 
pbakerscottsdale@gmail.com 
 
Quota Director 
Sue Barnes 
West USA Realty 
480-948-5554 
sbarnes@westusa.com 
 
Quota Director 
David Crozier 
Coldwell Banker Residential 
480-595-8181 
David.crozier@azmoves.com 
 
Quota Director 
Jan Green 
HomeSmart 
602-230-7600 
jan@gotgreen.info 
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Quota Director 
Patrick Jones 
Better Homes & Gardens Real Estate 
480-682-3700 
patrick@sonorandesertlifestyles.com 
 
Quota Director 
Jay Jasper 
Berkshire Hathaway HomeService 
480-473-4900 
desertselleraz@gmail.com 
 
President 
D. Patrick Lewis 
Realty Executives 
480-998-0676 
dpatricklewis@gmail.com 
 
Region 4 Vice President & National Director 
Becca Linnig 
RE/MAX Excalibur 
480-355-3500 
bhotaz@hotmail.com 
 
Quota Director 
Sandy Lunsford 
Attorneys Realty 
480-767-6900 
sandylunsford@msn.com 
 
National Director 
Louis McCall 
Realty Executives 
480-998-0676 
louis.mccall@gmail.com 
 
 
 

 
Real Estate Firm Representative 
Laurie McDonnell 
HomeSmart 
602-230-7600 
lmcdonnell@hsmove.com 
 
Quota Director 
Sean McGarry 
RE/MAX Excalibur 
480-355-3500 
sean@fecitgroup.com 
 
Quota Director 
Chris Nace 
Arizona Best Real Estate 
480-948-4711 
nace.chris@gmail.com 
 
Quota Director 
Peggy Neely 
Neely Real Estate Strategies 
602-317-8619 
peggyneely@q.com 
 
Quota Director 
Jessica Noble 
Tru Realty, LLC 
480-236-0396 
Jessica.azre@gmail.com 
 
Professional & Business Dev. Chair & National 
Director 
Sindy Ready 
RE/MAX Excalibur 
480-850-5000 
Sindy@AzGreatHomes.com 
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Quota Director 
Dennis Rosvall 
RE/MAX Prime 
480-524-1201 
dennisrosvall@gmail.com 
 
National Director 
David Schmid 
Berkshire Hathaway HomeService 
602-288-4400 
David@TheSchmidGroup.com 
 
Real Estate Firm Representative 
Floyd Scott 
Century 21 Arizona-Foothills 
480-704-8000 
fscottc21@movephoenix.com 
 
Past President 
Paula Serven 
Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage 
480-585-6500 
paulasplaces@gmail.com 
 
Quota Director 
Gordon Snyder 
Realty Executives 
480-948-9540 
Gordon@GordonSnyderHomes.com 
 
SEDONA/VERDE VALLEY 
Quota Director 
Bridgett Bowers 
Camp Verde Realty 
928-567-6474 
bridgettbowers71@gmail.com 
 
 

 
Quota Director 
Ken Robertson 
Russ Lyon Sotheby's International Realty 
928-282-5966 
ken.robertson@russlyon.com 
 
SOUTHEAST ARIZONA  
Association Executive 
Joanne Glaudini 
Southeast Arizona Assoc.  
520-458-7802 
saarae@seazrealtor.com 
 
Quota Director 
Robert Zazueta 
Haymore Real Estate, LLC 
520-458-2711 
robertzrealtor@gmail.com 
 
SOUTHEAST VALLEY REGIONAL 
Quota Director 
Debra Allen 
Berkshire Hathaway HomeService 
480-467-4900 
debra@debraallen.com 
 
National Director 
Derek Anglin 
Anglin Properties LLC 
480-638-5542 
derek@anglinproperties.com 
 
National Director 
Shane Cook 
My Home Group Real Estate 
480-855-2927 
scook1247@gmail.com 
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Quota Director 
Torey Gannon 
United Brokers Group 
480-539-4775 
torey@toreygrealestate.com 
 
National Director 
Dena Greenawalt 
RE/MAX Infinity  
480-821-4232 
denag@dmgazhomes.com 
 
National Director  
Liz Harris 
Liz Harris Realty 
480-313-3924 
lizharrismba@gmail.com 
 
Quota Director 
Russell Hathcock 
East Valley Property Management 
480-926-9001 
russ@zenrentpm.com 
 
Quota Director 
Susan Hernandez 
Revelation Real Estate 
480-722-9800 
susan@szhteam.com 
 
Real Estate Firm Representative 
Michael Hofstetter 
West USA Realty 
602-942-4200 
db@westusa.com 
 
 

 
 
Quota Director 
Raphael Isaac 
Isaac Realty LLC 
480-482-1945 
rafi.isaac@gmail.com 
 
Quota Director 
Tiffany Jones 
DPR Realty, LLC 
480-926-2727 
Tiffanyjonesre@gmail.com 
 
National Director 
Jeff Murray 
Keller Williams Realty Sonoran Living 
480-759-4300 
jeff@thinkjeffmurray.com 
 
Quota Director 
Craig Peck 
RE/MAX Foothills 
480-336-2900 
craig@craigpeck.com 
 
Real Estate Firm Representative 
Gary Quenneville 
Delex Realty, LLC 
480-756-9922 
gary@delexrealty.com 
 
Firm Representative 
Michael Salyer 
Keller Williams East Valley  
480-839-6600 
kweastvalleybroker@gmail.com 
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Quota Director 
Marti Sauers 
Watermark Arizona Properties 
602-740-3820 
Marti@WatermarkArizonaProperties.com 
 
Quota Director 
Michelle Shelton 
eXp Realty 
602-525-3224 
m@teamshelton.com 
 
Quota Director 
Marci Slater 
Slater & Co. Realty 
480-788-5882 
marcislater@gmail.com 
 
Quota Director 
Kelly Soriano 
Mountain Sage Realty 
602-900-1419 
kelly@azhousehunters.com 
 
Quota Director 
Cathy Swann 
United Brokers Group  
480-539-4775 
cathyswann@ubgre.com 
 
National Director 
Duane Washkowiak 
Realty Executives East Valley 
480-339-7117 
duane@propertyinaz.com 
 
 

 
 
Quota Director 
Margie Wilson 
Hometown USA, LLC 
602-361-5053 
margie@margiemovesaz.com 
 
TUCSON 
WCR President 
Yvonne Ahern 
Realty Executives Tucson 06 
520-207-0903 
yvonne.ahern@gmail.com 
 
CCIM President 
Greg Boccardo 
Boccardo Realty 
520-955-0777 
greg@gregboccardo.com 
 
National Director 
Sue Cartun 
Keller Williams Southern Arizona 
520-886-8282 
sue.cartun@kw.com 
 
Quota Director 
Cathy Erchull 
Tierra Antigua Realty 
520-318-5290 
cathyerchull@tierraantigua.net 
 
Region 5 Vice President 
Eric Gibbs 
Realty ONE Group Integrity 
520-906-0769 
eric@rogintegrity.com 
 

mailto:Marti@WatermarkArizonaProperties.com
mailto:m@teamshelton.com
mailto:marcislater@gmail.com
mailto:kelly@azhousehunters.com
mailto:cathyswann@ubgre.com
mailto:duane@propertyinaz.com
mailto:margie@margiemovesaz.com
mailto:yvonne.ahern@gmail.com
mailto:greg@gregboccardo.com
mailto:sue.cartun@kw.com
mailto:cathyerchull@tierraantigua.net
mailto:eric@rogintegrity.com


 
 

2019 BOARD OF DIRECTORS 

9 
 

 
 
Real Estate Firm Representative 
Jodi Koch 
Keller Williams Southern AZ 
520-886-8282 
jodik@kw.com 
 
Quota Director 
John Mijac 
Long Realty Company 
520-577-7400 
mijac@longrealty.com 
 
Quota Director 
William Mordka 
Harvey Mordka Realty 
520-298-8500 
william@hmr1975.com 
 
National Director 
Steve Redmond 
Long Realty Company 
520-299-2201 
steveredmond@comcast.net 
 
Association Executive 
Randy Rogers 
Tucson Assoc.  
520-327-4218 
randy@tucsonrealtors.org 
 
Quota Director 
Pam Ruggeroli 
Long Realty Company 
520-886-7500 
pam@pamruggeroli.com 
 
 

 
 
Quota Director 
Cheryl Terpening 
Arizona Eagle Realty 
520-907-2437 
Cheryl@terpening.com 
 
Quota Director 
Barbara Wilson 
Long Realty Company 
520-299-2201 
bdlasky@gmail.com 
 
Quota Director 
Megan Wingfield 
EMS Realty 
520-544-2727 
megan@emsrealty.com 
 
WEST MARICOPA REGIONAL 
National Director 
Fred Cleman 
Full House Realty of Arizona 
623-229-4588 
fcleman@cox.net 
 
Quota Director 
Vicki Cleman 
Full House Realty of Arizona 
623-229-4588 
vcleman@cox.net 
 
Industry Partner 
Matthew Consalvo 
Arizona Regional MLS 
480-921-7777 
 
 

mailto:jodik@kw.com
mailto:mijac@longrealty.com
mailto:william@hmr1975.com
mailto:steveredmond@comcast.net
mailto:randy@tucsonrealtors.org
mailto:pam@pamruggeroli.com
mailto:Cheryl@terpening.com
mailto:bdlasky@gmail.com
mailto:megan@emsrealty.com
mailto:fcleman@cox.net
mailto:vcleman@cox.net


 
 

2019 BOARD OF DIRECTORS 

10 
 

 
 
Real Estate Firm Representative 
Ron Copus 
Realty ONE Group 
623-236-1414 
ron.copus@realtyonegroup.com 
 
Region 2 Vice President & Quota Director 
KC Cyga 
Realty ONE Group 
480-315-1240 
kcyga@cox.net 
 
Quota Director 
Mike Dobbins 
Long Realty The FOX Group 
480-516-0555 
mikedobbins@LongRealty.com 
 
Quota Director 
Wednesday Enriquez 
Keller Williams, Professional Partners 
623-882-8000 
wenz@kw.com 
 
Quota Director 
Gary Fenton 
HomeSmart 
623-889-7100 
gary@garyfenton.com 
 
Quota Director 
Bill Gaddis 
Real Living Property For You 
623-385-7000 
billgaddis@hotmail.com 
 
 

 
 
Quota Director 
Paige Gibbons 
Sun Cactus Realty,LLC 
623-738-4832 
PaigeGibbonsRealEstate@gmail.com 
 
National Director 
John Kodlick 
Realty Executives 
623-561-8800 
jonkodlick@aol.com 
 
Quota Director 
Susan Kraemer 
Berkshire Hathaway HomeService 
623-266-3550 
homes@yourdreamcatcher.com 
 
First Vice President 
Jan Leighton 
J D Campbell Realty, Inc.      
623-972-6133 
JanLeightonAZ@gmail.com 
 
Quota Director 
Sally Liddicoat 
Weichert, REALTORS® Peak Performance 
602-400-0589 
sally@azppre.com 
 
Quota Director 
Mary Lou Miller 
A Maizeing Realty 
602-978-4707 
MaryLouMaizeMiller@msn.com 
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Quota Director 
Mandy Neat 
Realty ONE Group 
602-953-4000 
mandy.neat@realtyonegroup.com 
 
Quota Director 
Jay Otlewski 
Desert Home Premier 
623-478-2888 
jotlewski@gmail.com 
 
National Director 
Teresa Rubio-Acuna 
Full House Realty of Arizona 
623-229-4588 
teresa@teresaacuna.com 
 
National Director 
Justin Schlegel 
RHP Real Estate 
623-203-2264 
justin@teamschlegel.com 
 
Quota Director 
John Theis 
Homelife Ambassador Realty LLC 
623-322-8302 
JOHN@HOMELIFEAZ.COM 
 
WHITE MOUNTAIN 
Quota Director 
Robin Jaeger 
Adventure Realty 
928-537-1145 
advrobin07@gmail.com 
 

 
 
YUMA 
Quota Director 
Bobbie Cooper 
Alta Vista 
928-342-5253 
Bobbie@elliotthomes.com 
 
Quota Director 
Stephanie Lee-Howell 
Lee Real Estate & Investments 
928-783-4200 
leerealestateyuma@gmail.com 
 
Legislative & Politcal Affairs Chair 
Shelley Ostrowski 
Century 21 Action Group 
928-782-1000 
c21actgp@aol.com 
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